
  

Induction Programme (08.11.2021 – 21.11.2021) 

Abstract: 

Day 1 08.11.2021 Mon 
Orientation Programme, Motivational talk by Head of departments, 

Address by Principal  

Day 2 to Day 13 As per schedule 

Day 14  21.11.2021 Sun Feedback and Report on programme, Closure - Discussion 
 

TIME TABLE (Induction Program – Day 2 to Day 13)            

 

CHIEF FACULTY ADVISOR / FIRST YEAR 

DAY DATE 8.00 – 9.30 11.00 – 12.30 1.30 – 3.00 3.00 – 4.30 

Week 1 

Day 2  Tue 09.11.2021 Yoga 
Exam system & 

Regulation 
UHV Creative arts 

Day 3  Wed 10.11.2021 Yoga 

Placement 

activities at GCE, 

Thanjavur 

Familiarization 

of Laboratory 
UHV 

Day 4  Thu 11.11.2021 Yoga 
NCC at GCE, 

Thanjavur 
Computing skills UHV 

Day 5   Fri 12.11.2021 Yoga Special Lecture  
Proficiency 

Module 
UHV 

Day 6  Sat 13.11.2021 Yoga NSS  UHV Literary activity 

Day 7 Sun 14.11.2021 Yoga UHV Mentor-mentee group meet 

Week 2 

Day 8  Mon 15.11.2021 Yoga 
YRC at GCE, 

Thanjavur 
UHV Creative arts 

Day 9  Tue 16.11.2021 Yoga Special Lecture  
Familiarization 

of Laboratory 
UHV 

Day 10  Wed 17.11.2021 Yoga 
Sports at GCE, 

Thanjavur 
Computing skills UHV 

Day 11  Thu 18.11.2021 Yoga 

Scholarship 

schemes at GCE, 

Thanjavur 

Proficiency 

Module 
UHV 

Day 12  Fri 19.11.2021 Yoga 
Familiarization of 

Hostel Rules at 

GCE, Thanjavur 

UHV Literary activity 

Day 13  Sat 20.11.2021 Yoga UHV Mentor-mentee group meet 


